A726]T>=>2 :7T84JU

ACAV




7184JU JX\—WU X ~

Page design © 2004-2017 by ART Network Services, Inc.



O\OEXJ\IO\(NA(»M—'E

QOO SsBSAMBAEDAMDBAEDADBDEDMDDBDEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNRNNNN — — — — — — — — —
N— O V00NN OBAEAWN—OVONTOAWN—OVONNNONDEAWN—OVWONGOA~AWN-—

710-04968
951-15654
9251-15655
951-15656
9251-12269
951-12080
251-12078
951-11964
?251-14225
951-14224
71006291
951-15657
951-10292
710-06615
951-15658
951-15659
9251-15660
951-15661
710-04916
751-15427
710-04915
951-15707
251-15708
951-15709
951-14734
951-15710
?251-15711
951-15712
710-06292
951-14947
9251-05545
921-04745
71006319
2=/ 118
710-05234
712-05015
937-05129
951-05557
9251-15714
710-05003
9251-15715
710-06447
9251-15716
715-04122
9251-15717
951-11962
951-05548
951-15718
?211-06415
951-11953
?251-15719
951-15720

| ] N .= B [ N = B

Bolt, MéX16

Valve Cover

Rocker Arm Assembly
Rocker Arm Base
Valve Adjust Cap, Exhaust
Valve Spring Seat
Valve Spring

Intake Valve Seal
Intake Vavle

Exhaust Valve

Bolt, M10X1.25X70
Cylinder Head

Spark Plug

Stud, M8X102

Gasket, Muffler
Shroud

Muffler

Muffler Guard

Bolt, MéX14

Nut, M8

Bolf, Mé6X12

Thermal Switch
Thermal Lever
AIRVANE CHOKE

Stud

Shroud, Down
O-Ring,36X2.5

Inlet Pipe

Bolf, MéX22

Gasket, Carburetor
Carburetor

Gasket, Air Filter

Stud, MéX92

Alr Filter Base Assembly
Bolt, Mé6X55

Nut, Mé

Alr Filter Element

Air Filter Cover Assembly
Bush, 11X6.6X30

Bolf, Mé6X18

Choke Lever
Self-tappling Screw, ST4.8X16
Gasket, Cylinder Head
Pin, 12X16

Push Rod

Tappet

Piston Ring Set

Piston

Piston Pin

Circlip

Connecting Rod Assembly
Wire Rod

_ e N = = = NN NN — — e e N = = N e Q) e e e a TN N = N — = A = = = NN — N —

54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

9215-05026
71006286
N/A

95105549
N/A

925-06299
951-15721
71204276
710-06449
951-156722
73605109
710-05305
951-15724
710-06628
912-05102
951-15725
710-06448
951-15726
937-05134
710-06290
951-15727
75005314
951-14922
951-15728
710-04943
994-00136
951-15729
951-15730
732-04718
951-11614
951-15731
92104739
921-04946
LIRS 732
951-15733
951-15734
951-15735
951-11574
714-04078
951-15738
951-15739
951-15740
951-11700
993-00171
723-04071
951-14091
951-15741
951-15742
715-04096
951-15743
714-04094
951-15744

Pin,10X12

Bolt, M8X80

Electric Starter

Electric Starter
Flywheel Outlet Shield
Regulator

Hook

Nut, Mé

Bolt, M5X16

Shroud

Washer

Hook Bolt

Blower Housing

Stud, MéX83

Nut, M20X1.5
Flywheel

Bolt, M5X28
Charging Coil

Oil Seal, 35X52X7
Bolt, M5X10

Wire Board

Damping Pad

Wire Board
Crankcase

Bolt, M6X28

Ignition Module
Breather Cover
Gasket, Breather Cover
One-way Valve Spring
Breather Valve
Dipstick Assembly
O-Ring, Dipstick
O-Ring, Dipstick
Breather Hose

Idle Spring

Throttle Linkage
Governor Gear Shaft
GOVERNOR SEAL
Cofter Pin

Governor Spring
Governor Lever Assembly

Governor Gear Bracket Assembly

Clamp

Fuel Hose, 6.3X12.5X270
Clip

Plug

Clip Base

Gasket, Crankcase
Pin,9X14

Crankshaft

Woodruff Key

Balance Shaft

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
S
3
1
3
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
31

B N<x$<C~+v-0T03533—-x—=—3Q—-0000TQ

-0 Q2 0 T
=0 Q00

Q
Q

936-05112
951-15745
951-15746
951-14895
932-05290
941-05137
951-15747
251-12253
951-15748
951-12690
951-05247
92104742
951-14896
710-05306
951-11644
93705069
951-15749
951-15750
951-05545
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
951-11970
N/A
N/A
736-04629
N/A
951-14972
N/A
951-12772
N/A
710-04938
951-11349
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
73604638
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Washer, 17.2X1X26
Camshaft
Governor Gear
Breather Cover
Spring

Steel Ball, 8.731
Crankcase Cover
Connection Pipe
Washer,6.2X1.5X13
Qil Filter

QOil Pump

Gasket, Oil Pump
QOil Pump Cover
Bolt, M8X40

ENGINE PLUG 3/8 NPT
Breather Filter Screen
Breather Cover
Washer, 35.4X1X52
Carburetor

Choke Shaft

Choke Return Spring
Flat Steel Washer
Choke Plate
Carburetor Body
Float Pin

Needle Valve
Needle Valve Spring
Float

Fuel Bowl O-Ring
Square-Ring

Idle Mixture Screw
Lock Washer

Screw M3X5
Solenoid Valve Assembly
Solenoid Valve Washer
O-Ring

Fuel Bowl Bolt

Fuel Drain Plug

Fuel Drain Plug Gasket
Fuel Bowl

Main Jet

Emulsion Tube

Idle Speed Adjusting Screw
Fiber O-Ring
Nylon/Plastic O-Ring
Sheetmetal Housing
Lock Washer

Screw M3X5

Throttle Plate
Throttle Shaft

Idle Jet Assembly
Idle Jet Rivet

PR C YR O J U R U s R P P P S i R



Q)

MTD)//

" maai T- 752




